Saturday, October 22, 2016

Match
Final

© 00 N o o b WDN PP

I O T
N o 0~ WN R O

Page 1

ALIAS

Territorial Ryder
Freddie the Freeloader
Ol'#4

Buxton Lookout
Boothill Bandit

High Road
Cherokee Clay

Slick Elic Mackenzie
Driftwood Dan

Lead Hammer

Tuffy Tumbleweed
Coyote Bob Barker
Opal Annie

John Liver-Eating Johnson

Curly Dave McKenzie
Tall Tale Harry
Scarlett Storm

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Category Final

oV
(0)Y)
ov
(0)Y)
oV
SGF
ES
ES
cC
GF
LOV
FC
LOV
SS

SD
LOV

WR RPRRPNRPRRPRRPREPNRPRPONONER

1:47:25 PM
Stage 1
Time

23.84
27.24
25.52
27.89
27.92
30.97
43.21
30.88
39.61
36.20
73.76
118.76
78.14
46.93
75.67
48.29
70.20

Stage 2
Time
27.31
24.81
28.64
28.18
40.21
34.43
48.84
49.47
50.49
26.14
42.31
50.59
53.64
46.37
70.14
66.73
69.40

Stage 3
Time
30.53
28.43
26.25
30.62
32.61
32.06
27.39
32.37
46.03
33.15
58.73
44.86
63.35
117.86
71.13
52.69
87.86

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
23.73
27.78
29.60
37.13
37.34
36.43
41.18
49.44
43.85
40.65
73.58
44.01
59.65
53.89
86.99
86.73
116.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
24.05
29.55
37.46
31.20
29.29
44.08
32.20
35.36
56.36
157.24
60.39
56.21
73.58
68.90
75.16
127.24
80.72

10/22/2016
Final
Time
129.46
137.81
147.47
155.02
167.37
177.97
192.82
197.52
236.34
293.38
308.77
314.43
328.36
333.95
379.09
381.68
425.17


Patrick
Highlight


Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:49:11 PM 10/22/2016 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 23.84 27.31 30.53 23.73 24.05 129.46
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.84 27.31 30.53 23.73 24.05 129.46
Top 5 Overall 2 27.24 24.81 28.43 27.78 29.55 137.81
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Freddie the Freeloader Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.24 24.81 28.43 27.78 29.55 137.81
Top 5 Overall 3 25.52 23.64 26.25 29.60 27.46 132.47
3 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Ol' #4 Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.52 28.64 26.25 29.60 37.46 147.47
Top 5 Overall 4 27.89 28.18 30.62 37.13 31.20 155.02
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Buxton Lookout Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.89 28.18 30.62 37.13 31.20 155.02
Top 5 Overall 5 27.92 35.21 32.61 32.34 29.29 157.37
5 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.92 40.21 32.61 37.34 29.29 167.37
Senior Gunfighter 1 30.97 34.43 32.06 36.43 44.08 177.97
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
High Road Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.97 34.43 32.06 36.43 44.08 177.97
Elder Statesman 1 33.21 33.84 27.39 36.18 32.20 162.82
7 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.21 48.84 27.39 41.18 32.20 192.82
Elder Statesman 2 30.88 34.47 32.37 44.44 35.36 177.52
8 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Slick Elic Mackenzie Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.88 49.47 32.37 49.44 35.36 197.52
Classic Cowboy 1 39.61 50.49 46.03 43.85 46.36 226.34
9 Misses: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Driftwood Dan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.61 50.49 46.03 43.85 56.36 236.34




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:49:11 PM 10/22/2016 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finag  Alias  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Gunfighter 1 26.20 26.14 28.15 35.65 157.24 273.38
10 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 20
Lead Hammer Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.20 26.14 33.15 40.65 157.24 293.38
Ladies Overall 1 43.76 42.31 48.73 53.58 50.39 238.77
11 Misses: 6= 30 0= 0 2= 10 4= 20 0= 0 60
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
73.76 42.31 58.73 73.58 60.39 308.77
Frontier Cartridge 1 108.76 40.59 44.86 44.01 56.21 294.43
12 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Coyote Bob Barker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
118.76 50.59 44.86 44,01 56.21 314.43
Ladies Overall 2 63.14 48.64 48.35 59.65 58.58 278.36
13 Misses: 3=15 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 3= 15 50
Opal Annie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
78.14 53.64 63.35 59.65 73.58 328.36
Silver Senior 1 46.93 46.37 117.86 33.89 58.90 303.95
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 20
John Liver-Eating John  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.93 46.37 117.86 53.89 68.90 333.95
Senior 1 55.67 60.14 56.13 76.99 65.16 314.09
15 Misses: 4= 20 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 55
Curly Dave McKenzie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
75.67 70.14 71.13 86.99 75.16 379.09
Senior Duelist 1 43.29 51.73 47.69 56.73 67.24 266.68
16 Misses: 1= 5 3=15 1= 5 4= 20 ## = 60 105
Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.29 66.73 52.69 86.73 127.24 381.68
Ladies Overall 3 55.20 64.40 62.86 116.99 70.72 370.17
17 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 5= 25 0= 0 2=10 55
Scarlett Storm Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.20 69.40 87.86 116.99 80.72 425.17
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 23 15 13 18 19
Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4
M Safety: 0 0 0 1
Average Stage Time: 41.77 39.57 43.58 46.41 52.00



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016

Stage Place

a b WON B

Stage Place

aa b WON PP

Stage Place

a b WN PP

Stage Place

a b~ WON PP

Stage Place
1

a b~ wN

Stage Number:
Territorial Ryder
Ol #4
Freddie the Freeloader
Buxton Lookout
Boothill Bandit

Stage Number:
Freddie the Freeloader
Lead Hammer
Territorial Ryder
Buxton Lookout
Ol' #4

Stage Number:
Ol #4
Cherokee Clay
Freddie the Freeloader
Territorial Ryder
Buxton Lookout

Stage Number:
Territorial Ryder
Freddie the Freeloader
Ol' #4
High Road
Buxton Lookout

Stage Number:
Territorial Ryder
Boothill Bandit
Freddie the Freeloader
Buxton Lookout
Cherokee Clay

1:48:50 PM
1

23.84
25.52
27.24
27.89
27.92

24.81
26.14
27.31
28.18
28.64

26.25
27.39
28.43
30.53
30.62

23.73
27.78
29.60
36.43
37.13

24.05
29.29
29.55
31.20
32.20

Shoot Date:

10/22/2016



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:48:06 PM 10/22/2016 Page lof 1
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Driftwood Dan 9 39.61 50.49 46.03 43.85 56.36 236.34

Category: Elder Statesman
1 Cherokee Clay 7 43.21 48.84 27.39 41.18 32.20 192.82

2 Slick Elic Mackenzie 8 30.88 49.47 32.37 49.44 35.36 197.52

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Coyote Bob Barker 12 118.76 50.59 44.86 44.01 56.21 314.43

Category: Gunfighter
1 Lead Hammer 10 36.20 26.14  33.15 40.65  157.24 293.38

Category: Ladies Overall

1 Tuffy Tumbleweed 11 73.76 42.31 58.73 73.58 60.39 308.77
2 Opal Annie 13 78.14 53.64 63.35 59.65 73.58 328.36
3 Scarlett Storm 17 70.20 69.40 87.86 116.99 80.72 425.17

Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Territorial Ryder 1 23.84 27.31 30.53 23.73 24.05 129.46
2 Freddie the Freeloader 2 27.24 24.81 28.43 27.78 29.55 137.81
3 Ol'#4 3 25.52 28.64  26.25 29.60 37.46 147.47
4 Buxton Lookout 4 27.89 28.18  30.62 37.13 31.20 155.02
5 Boothill Bandit 5 27.92 4021  32.61 37.34 29.29 167.37
Category: Senior

1 Curly Dave McKenzie 15 75.67 70.14 71.13 86.99 75.16 379.09
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Tall Tale Harry 16 48.29 66.73  52.69 86.73 127.24 381.68
Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 High Road 6 30.97 3443  32.06 36.43 44.08 177.97
Category: Silver Senior

1 John Liver-Eating Johnson 14 46.93 46.37 117.86 53.89 68.90 333.95

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:49:34 PM Shoot date: 10/22/2016
Buxton Lookout
Freddie the Freeloader
High Road
Territorial Ryder

Total clean shooters: 4



