Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016				1:47:25 PM				Shoot Date:	10/22/2016
Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Final Time
1	Territorial Ryder	OV	1	23.84	27.31	30.53	23.73	24.05	129.46
2	Freddie the Freeloader	OV	2	27.24	24.81	28.43	27.78	29.55	137.81
3	Ol' #4	OV	3	25.52	28.64	26.25	29.60	37.46	147.47
4	Buxton Lookout	OV	4	27.89	28.18	30.62	37.13	31.20	155.02
5	Boothill Bandit	OV	5	27.92	40.21	32.61	37.34	29.29	167.37
6	High Road	SGF	1	30.97	34.43	32.06	36.43	44.08	177.97
7	Cherokee Clay	ES	1	43.21	48.84	27.39	41.18	32.20	192.82
8	Slick Elic Mackenzie	ES	2	30.88	49.47	32.37	49.44	35.36	197.52
9	Driftwood Dan	CC	1	39.61	50.49	46.03	43.85	56.36	236.34
10	Lead Hammer	GF	1	36.20	26.14	33.15	40.65	157.24	293.38
11	Tuffy Tumbleweed	LOV	1	73.76	42.31	58.73	73.58	60.39	308.77
12	Coyote Bob Barker	FC	1	118.76	50.59	44.86	44.01	56.21	314.43
13	Opal Annie	LOV	2	78.14	53.64	63.35	59.65	73.58	328.36
14	John Liver-Eating Johnson	SS	1	46.93	46.37	117.86	53.89	68.90	333.95
15	Curly Dave McKenzie	S	1	75.67	70.14	71.13	86.99	75.16	379.09
16	Tall Tale Harry	SD	1	48.29	66.73	52.69	86.73	127.24	381.68
17	Scarlett Storm	LOV	3	70.20	69.40	87.86	116.99	80.72	425.17

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

		0	tage 1	Stan	۵2	Stage	۵3	Stag	16 A	Stag	7e 5		
atch inal Alias	Category / Finish		tage 1 Time	Stag Tin		Stage			ge 4 me		ge 5 me	F	inal
inal Allas	0 ,					1111		11		11			
_	Top 5 Overall	1	23.84		27.31	_	30.53	_	23.73	_	24.05	1	29.46
1	Misses:	0 =	-		0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	-		0
ritorial Ryder	Penalties:	0 =		0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =			0
	M Safety:	0 =		0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =			0
	Bonus:		0		0		0		0		0		0
			23.84	2	7.31	;	30.53		23.73		24.05		129.46
	Top 5 Overall	2	27.24		24.81		28.43		27.78		29.55	1	37.81
2	Misses:	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
ddie the Freel	oader Penalties:	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
	Bonus:		0		0		0		0		0		0
			27.24	2	4.81	:	28.43		27.78		29.55		137.81
	Top 5 Overall	3	25.52		23.64		26.25		29.60		27.46	1	32.47
3	Misses:	0 =		1 =	5	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		5
#4	Penalties:	0 =		0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	_	10		10
	M Safety:	0 =		0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =			0
	Bonus:		0	=	0	-	0	-	0	3 -	0		0
	201140.		25.52	2	8.64		26.25		29.60		37.46		147.47
	Top 5 Overall	4	27.89		28.18		30.62		37.13		31.20	1	55.02
4	Misses:	4 0 =		0 =	20.10	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	'	0
ton Lookout	Penalties:	0 =		0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
IOH LOOKOUT		0 =		0 = 0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =			0
	M Safety:	0 =		0 =		0 =		0 =		0 =			
	Bonus:		0	-	0		0		0		0		0
		_	27.89		8.18		30.62		37.13		31.20		155.02
	Top 5 Overall	5	27.92		35.21		32.61		32.34		29.29		57.37
	Misses:	0 =		1 =	5	0 =	0	1 =	5	0 =	0		10
hill Bandit	Penalties:	0 =	-	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
	M Safety:	0 =	-	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	-		0
	Bonus:		0		0		0		0		0		0
			27.92	4	0.21		32.61		37.34		29.29		167.37
Se	enior Gunfighter	1	30.97		34.43		32.06		36.43		44.08	1	77.97
i	Misses:	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
Road	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
	Bonus:		0		0		0		0		0		0
			30.97	3	4.43	;	32.06		36.43		44.08		177.97
E	Ider Statesman	1	33.21		33.84		27.39		36.18		32.20	1	62.82
•	Misses:	2 =	10	1 =	5	0 =	0	1 =	5	0 =	0		20
okee Clay	Penalties:	0 =	0	1 =	10	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		10
•	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
	Bonus:		0		0		0		0		0		0
			43.21	4	8.84	:	27.39		41.18		32.20		192.82
F	Ider Statesman	2	30.88		34.47		32.37		44.44		35.36	1	77.52
-	Misses:	0 =		3 =		0 =	-	1 =	5	0 =	0		20
Elic Macker		0 =			0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =			0
LIIC IVIACKEI	M Safety:	0 =		0 =	-	-	0	0 =	0	_	0		0
	M Salety: Bonus:	0 =	0	U =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0
	Bonus:								-				
	21		30.88		9.47		32.37		49.44		35.36	_	197.52
	Classic Cowboy	1	39.61		50.49	_	46.03	_	43.85	_	46.36	2	26.34
	Misses:	0 =	-		0	0 =	0	0 =	0		0		0
wood Dan	Penalties:	0 =	-	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0		10		10
	M Safety:	0 =		0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	0	0 =	-		0
	Bonus:		0		0		0		0		0		0
			39.61	5	0.49		46.03		43.85		56.36		236.34

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Match Allas	Saturday, October 22, 2			1:49:11 PM	sses and	i i ioccu	Ji ais iviaii	10/22/2016 Page 2 of
Final Alles		-010	Stage 1		Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	10/22/2010 1 ago 2 of
10	\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	ategory / Finish		_	-	-	_	Final
10		Junfighter						273.38
Landile Hammer Penaltics		ŭ						
Makey Mak								
Bonus Bon							0 = 0	
Note		-						
Ladies Overall 1 43.76								
11 Missex	 Ladie	es Overall		42.31				
Tuffy Tumblewed Penaltics 0 = 0 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>								
M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0		Penalties:						
Bonus: Bonus: Do Do Do Do Do Do Do D	,	M Safety:		0 = 0				
Proteiler Cartridge		-						
Prontler Cartidge								
12	Frontier	Cartridge	1 108.76	40.59	44.86	44.01	56.21	
Coyote Bob Barker Penaltics: 0 = 0 0 =		_						
Markety 0 = 0								
Borus December	,							
Name		•						
Name		. =======				_		
13	 Ladie	es Overall						
Opal Annie Penalties: 0 = 0								
Maries								
Bonus:	- pan 1 mm		-	-				
Tell Harry Te		-						
Silver Senior 1				53.64	63.35		73.58	
14	Silv	er Senior						
Donn Liver-Eating John Penalties:								
Marie Mari			-			_		
Bonus Q				0 = 0		0 = 0		
Senior 1 55.67 60.14 56.13 76.99 66.16 314.09		-						
Senior			46.93	46.37	117.86	53.89	68.90	333.95
15	-	Senior		60.14				
Curly Dave McKenzie Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Senior Duelist 1 43.29 51.73 47.69 56.73 67.24 266.68 16 Misses: 1 = 5 3 = 15 1 = 5 4 = 20 ## = 60 105 Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 Bonus: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0	15							
M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0			0 = 0	0 = 0				
Bonus	,					0 = 0		
Note								
Senior Duelist 1 43.29 51.73 47.69 56.73 67.24 266.68			75.67	70.14	71.13	86.99	75.16	
Tall Tale Harry	Senio	or Duelist						
Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 0 = 0								
M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10 0 0 0								
A8.29 66.73 52.69 86.73 127.24 381.68	•	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	10
Ladies Overall 3 55.20 64.40 62.86 116.99 70.72 370.17 17		•						
Ladies Overall 3 55.20 64.40 62.86 116.99 70.72 370.17 17								
17	Ladie	es Overall	3 55.20	64.40	62.86	116.99		370.17
Scarlett Storm Penalties: 0 = 0 0			3 = 15	1 = 5	5 = 25		2 = 10	
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70.20 69.40 87.86 116.99 80.72 425.17 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Misses: 23 15 13 18 19 Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4 M Safety: 0 0 0 1	Scarlett Storm	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	
70.20 69.40 87.86 116.99 80.72 425.17 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Misses: 23 15 13 18 19 Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4 M Safety: 0 0 0 1		M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Misses: 23 15 13 18 19 Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4 M Safety: 0 0 0 1		Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Misses: 23 15 13 18 19 Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4 M Safety: 0 0 0 1			70.20	69.40	87.86	116.99	80.72	425.17
Misses: 23 15 13 18 19 Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4 M Safety: 0 0 0 1		Overall Match	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	
Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4 M Safety: 0 0 0 1			Č	_	_	_	_	
M Safety: 0 0 0 1		Penalties:						
·		M Safety:		0	0	1		
	Average	-	41.77	39.57	43.58	46.41	52.00	

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016		1:48:50 PM		Shoot Date:	10/22/2016
Stage Place	Stage Number:	1			
1	Territorial Ryder		23.84		
2	Ol' #4		25.52		
3	Freddie the Freeloader		27.24		
4	Buxton Lookout		27.89		
5	Boothill Bandit		27.92		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	2			
1	Freddie the Freeloader		24.81		
2	Lead Hammer		26.14		
3	Territorial Ryder		27.31		
4	Buxton Lookout		28.18		
5	Ol' #4		28.64		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	3			
1	Ol' #4		26.25		
2	Cherokee Clay		27.39		
3	Freddie the Freeloader		28.43		
4	Territorial Ryder		30.53		
5	Buxton Lookout		30.62		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	4			
1	Territorial Ryder		23.73		
2	Freddie the Freeloader		27.78		
_	Ol' #4		29.60		
4	High Road		36.43		
5	Buxton Lookout		37.13		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	5			
1	Territorial Ryder		24.05		
	Boothill Bandit		29.29		
_	Freddie the Freeloader		29.55		
	Buxton Lookout		31.20		
5	Cherokee Clay		32.20		

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016	1:48:	06 PM	-			10/22/2016 Page 1 of 1		
Category Standing ALIAS Match I	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Totals Time	
Category: Classic Cowbo	у							
1 Driftwood Dan	9	39.61	50.49	46.03	43.85	56.36	236.34	
Category: Elder Statesma	n							
1 Cherokee Clay	7	43.21	48.84	27.39	41.18	32.20	192.82	
2 Slick Elic Mackenzie	8	30.88	49.47	32.37	49.44	35.36	197.52	
Category: Frontier Cartrid	lge							
1 Coyote Bob Barker	12	118.76	50.59	44.86	44.01	56.21	314.43	
Category: Gunfighter								
1 Lead Hammer	10	36.20	26.14	33.15	40.65	157.24	293.38	
Category: Ladies Overall								
1 Tuffy Tumbleweed	11	73.76	42.31	58.73	73.58	60.39	308.77	
2 Opal Annie	13	78.14	53.64	63.35	59.65	73.58	328.36	
3 Scarlett Storm	17	70.20	69.40	87.86	116.99	80.72	425.17	
Category: Top 5 Overall								
Territorial Ryder	1	23.84	27.31	30.53	23.73	24.05	129.46	
2 Freddie the Freeloader	2	27.24	24.81	28.43	27.78	29.55	137.81	
3 Ol' #4	3	25.52	28.64	26.25	29.60	37.46	147.47	
4 Buxton Lookout	4	27.89	28.18	30.62	37.13	31.20	155.02	
5 Boothill Bandit	5	27.92	40.21	32.61	37.34	29.29	167.37	
Category: Senior								
1 Curly Dave McKenzie	15	75.67	70.14	71.13	86.99	75.16	379.09	
Category: Senior Duelist								
1 Tall Tale Harry	16	48.29	66.73	52.69	86.73	127.24	381.68	
Category: Senior Gunfigh								
1 High Road	6	30.97	34.43	32.06	36.43	44.08	177.97	
Category: Silver Senior								
1 John Liver-Eating Johnson	14	46.93	46.37	117.86	53.89	68.90	333.95	

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:49:34 PM Shoot date: 10/22/2016

Buxton Lookout Freddie the Freeloader High Road Territorial Ryder

Total clean shooters: 4